
wine
RED WINEHOUSE WINE

CHARDONNAY
2023 Albertoni Vineyards, CA

CABERNET
2023 Albertoni Vineyards, CA

$10/40

$10/40

glass/bottle

WHITE WINE
CHARDONNAY

2023 Macrostie Winery, Sonoma Coast
2021 Three Fat Guys, Sonoma Coast

SAUVIGNON BLANC
NV West Shore Wine Co, CA (250ml)
2023 Matanzas Creek, Sonoma County
2023 Three Fat Guys, Sonoma Valley

WHITE BLENDS
2022 Three Fat Guys, Linemen, Sonoma
2022 Bartholomew “Marsanne

Rousanne”, Sonoma Valley

$13/51
$18/68

$10
$14/55
$14/55

ROSÉ
2022 Three Fat Guys, Carneros
2024 Capo Isetta, Mendocino County

$14/55
$14/55

RED BLENDS
2022 Three Fat Guys, Linemen, Sonoma
2019 Topophilia, Sonoma County
2023 Capo Isetta, Sonoma Valley

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
2022 Sean Minor, North Coast
2018 Fathia Vineyards, Sonoma Valley
2021 Three Fat Guys, Old Rail,  Sonoma 
2021 Three Fat Guys, Rutherford

MERLOT 
2022 Highway 12, Sonoma County

PINOT NOIR
2019 Tagline, Sonoma Coast
2023 Robledo “Seven Brothers”, Carneros
2022 Three Fat Guys, Carneros

GRENACHE
2021 Kazi Cellars, Lake County

SYRAH
2021 La Prenda, Sonoma County

SYRAH-ZINFANDEL
2022 Little Vineyards, Sonoma Valley

ZINFANDEL
2022 Winery Sixteen 600, Sonoma Valley

$13/51
$14/55
$18/68

$14/55

$14/55

$14/55

$75

$13/51

$15/60

$110

$18/68

sparkling
PROSECCO

Bivio, Italy

BRUT ROSÉ
2022 La Prenda, Sonoma Coast
2022 Three Fat Guys “The Champion”, SV

BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT
2022 Schramsberg, North Coast

CHAMPAGNE
NV Taittinger, Brut (375ml)

$13/51

$15/60

$70

draught beer
RACER 5 IPA

Bear Republic Brewing Co., Cloverdale
TACO TRUCK LAGER

Dust Bowl Brewing Co., Turlock
HEN HOUSE “STOKED” HAZY IPA

Hen House Brewing Co., Santa Rosa

$8

$8

$8

beer
PARLIMENT BREWING CO., 
KALEIDOSCOPE HAZY (16 oz. can)
MOONLIGHT BREW CO., 
BOMBAY BY BOAT IPA (16 oz. can)
FARMERS LIGHT LAGER (12 oz. can)
BEST DAY BREWING, KOLSCH STYLE N/A 
(12 oz. can)

$8

$7.25

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS
Sonoma Seasonal Spritz
Sangria, de la costa
Golden State Cider, Sonoma CA (pint)

$15
$12/48

glass/bottle

corkage - $10 per 750ml (maximum 2 bottles per party)

$175

$25

$13/51

$8.25

$13/51

$14/55

$60

$15/60

$8

$6

$14/55



wine feature

The Story

As the legend has been told, the friendship between Daryn, Jason and 
Tony had begun after being drafted to play professional football. The 
three guys soon realized they shared the same passion for premium 
wine as they did blocking for the quarterback. Through their many 

football games, world travels, and tall tales together, “Three Fat Guys” 
wine was born with a quest to carry on everlasting memories of 

goodtimes, humbling experiences and astounding victories.

“Enjoy our wine. Embrace your past, Create an unforgettable future. 
Cheers.”

Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast
Sauvignon Blanc, Sonoma Valley
White Blend, Sonoma County
Rosé Pinot Noir
Linemen, Red Blend
Cabernet Sauvignon, Rutherford
Pinot Noir, Carneros
Brut Rosé

$68
$14/55

$14/55
$13/51
$175
$75

THREE FAT GUYS
www.threefatguyswines.com

Visit the Tasting Room:
20816 Broadway, Sonoma, CA 95476

$13/51

$60


