

HOUSE WINE		RED WINE	
HOUSE WINE	glass/bottle	RED BLENDS	glass/bottle
CHARDONNAY 2023 Albertoni Vineyards, CA	\$10/40	2022 Three Fat Guys, Linemen, Sonoma 2019 Topophilia, Sonoma County	\$14/55
CABERNET 2023 Albertoni Vineyards, CA	\$10/40	CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2022 Sean Minor, North Coast	\$14/55 \$15/60
WHITE WINE		MERLOT	φ1 / /FF
CHARDONNAY 2023 Macrostie Winery, Sonoma Coast	¢13/51	2022 Highway 12, Sonoma County	\$14/55
2021 Three Fat Guys, Sonoma Coast SAUVIGNON BLANC NV West Shore Wine Co, CA (250ml)	\$18/68	PINOT NOIR 2019 Tagline, Sonoma Coast 2023 Robledo "Seven Brothers", Carneros 2022 Three Fat Guys, Carneros	\$15/60
2023 Matanzas Creek, Sonoma County 2023 Three Fat Guys, Sonoma Valley	\$14/55	GRENACHE 2021 Kazi Cellars, Lake County	\$14/55
WHITE BLENDS 2022 Three Fat Guys, Linemen, Sonoma 2022 Bartholomew "Marsanne Rousanne", Sonoma Valley		SYRAH 2021 La Prenda, Sonoma County	\$13/51
Rousallie , Solioilla Valley	\$14/33	SYRAH-ZINFANDEL 2022 Little Vineyards, Sonoma Valley	\$18/68
ROSÉ	ha / /==	ZINFANDEL 2022 Winery Sixteen 600, Sonoma Valley	\$13/51
2022 Three Fat Guys, Carneros2024 Capo Isetta, Mendocino County		DRAUGHT BEER RACER 5 IPA	
SPARKLING		Bear Republic Brewing Co., Cloverdale TACO TRUCK LAGER	\$8
PROSECCO Bivio, Italy	\$13/51	Dust Bowl Brewing Co., Turlock HEN HOUSE "STOKED" HAZY IPA	\$8
BRUT ROSÉ	\$10/01	Hen House Brewing Co., Santa Rosa	\$8
2022 La Prenda, Sonoma Coast		BEER DE MAINE CO	
2022 Three Fat Guys "The Champion", SV	\$60	PARLIMENT BREWING CO., KALEIDOSCOPE HAZY (16 oz. can)	\$8
BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT 2022 Schramsberg, North Coast	\$70	MOONLIGHT BREW CO., BOMBAY BY BOAT IPA (16 oz. can)	\$8
CHAMPAGNE	† 25	FARMERS LIGHT LAGER (12 oz. can) BEST DAY BREWING, KOLSCH STYLE N/A	
NV Taittinger, Brut (375ml)	\$25	(12 oz. can)	\$6

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

Sonoma Seasonal Spritz	\$15
Sangria, de la costa	\$12/48
Golden State Cider, Sonoma CA (pint)	\$8.25

WINE FEATURE





The Story

As the legend has been told, the friendship between Daryn, Jason and Tony had begun after being drafted to play professional football. The three guys soon realized they shared the same passion for premium wine as they did blocking for the quarterback. Through their many football games, world travels, and tall tales together, "Three Fat Guys" wine was born with a quest to carry on everlasting memories of goodtimes, humbling experiences and astounding victories.

"Enjoy our wine. Embrace your past, Create an unforgettable future. Cheers."

Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast	\$68
Sauvignon Blanc, Sonoma Valley	\$14/55
White Blend, Sonoma County	\$13/51
Rosé Pinot Noir	\$14/55
Linemen, Red Blend	\$13/51
Cabernet Sauvignon, Rutherford	\$175
Pinot Noir, Carneros	\$75
Brut Rosé	\$60

THREE FAT GUYS

www.threefatguyswines.com

Visit the Tasting Room: 20816 Broadway, Sonoma, CA 95476